
Linville Progress Association Inc. 
ABN 81 709 694 131 

2023 Governance & Meeting Dates 
Linville Progress Association Inc. 

General Members Meetings (9.00 – 10.30am: Linville Community Hall) 

 Sunday, 26 February 2023 – rescheduled for Monday, 6 March 2023 at 10:00am 

 Sunday, 30 April 2023 

 Sunday, 25 June 2023 

 Sunday, 27 August 2023 

 Sunday, 29 October 2023 

 Sunday, 10 December 2023 

AGM Significant Dates 

 Sunday, 12 March 2023 (last day to submit renewals to be eligible to vote at AGM) 

 Sunday, 26 March 2023 – AGM  

Management Committee Meetings (7.30 – 10.00am: Linville Hall) 

 Monday, 13 February 2023 

 Monday, 13 March 2023 

 Monday, 10 April 2023 

 Monday, 8 May 2023 

 Monday, 12 June 2023 

 Monday, 10 July 2023 

 Monday, 14 August 2023 

 Monday, 11 September 2023 

 Monday, 9 October 2023 

 Monday, 13 November 2023 

 Monday, 11 December 2023 
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